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SENARAI PYD DI BAWAH SELIAAN PEGAWAI PENILAI (PP1 & PP2)

BAGI SMK KOTA MARUDU [XEE5118]
 

BIL PEGAWAI PENILAI (P1 & P2) PYD 1 PYD 2

1 ABDUL RAIM BIN TAPAH
- KETUA UNIT 1. NORAH MARCUS

2 ROSMIN BIN IJUM
- KETUA UNIT

1. DAYANG KHURSIAH BINTI DATU
KADIR

2. SOO YONG HUAT
3. JAISIN BIN GOPORI
4. JESON BIN MAJIMAL
5. YAZID BIN MAHADI

3 JIDIN BIN JANAUN
- PEGAWAI PELAJARAN DAERAH 1. NORAH MARCUS

4
FATIMAH BINTI JUSOH
- GURU TINGKATAN 6/PRA UNIVERSITI
(AKADEMIK)

1. ROKIAH BINTI SPIAN
2. FROZALINE HAZEL BANGKUAI

3. YAU POOL CHERN @ JAU POOL
CHERN

4. ROSNAH JUYOH

5
MARIUS BIN MALIBIN
- GURU TINGKATAN 6/PRA UNIVERSITI
(AKADEMIK)

1. FELIX@SALMAN BIN MAJAMUN

2. FITRIAH MAISARAH @ JUTIAH BT.
ABDULLAH

3. BIANIH BINTI KANGAU
4. ALLIEY CHANG YEN HA

6
RAZALI BIN ENDOT
- GURU TINGKATAN 6/PRA UNIVERSITI
(AKADEMIK)

1. JABITA BINTI SATING
2. PAIN GAGAU
3. LARRY ANDANG
4. RICHARD SAMIE KIOU
5. GEORGE ALANG

7
SITI LIAH BINTI ATIN
- GURU TINGKATAN 6/PRA UNIVERSITI
(AKADEMIK)

1. SHELDON BIN SANTI

8
WASNAH MATUJAL @ MATUZAL
- GURU TINGKATAN 6/PRA UNIVERSITI
(KOKURIKULUM)

1. RAIMAH JALUDIN @ TUDIN
2. ALBOT TAM YIN KAU

9
ADLIN BINTI ADANGKU @ GEORGE
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. LOH YEE LING
2. ROGELINE ISABEL BINTI JUANI
3. RATINAH BINTI MENATEO

10
ANDYWELSH MARTIN
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. CALLIXTUS GADANA
2. FLORAH BINTI GUMPITAK
3. NUR AFNI BT OMAR

11
ARNI BT MAJOHN
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. JUSIP BIN SIBIL
2. ASMIA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN
3. PILINAH BINTI YUDING
4. KHATIZAH BINTI ALIJAR

12
DAHLAN BIN BIDIN
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. LARRY BIN OJINGKIN

13
DYNAWATY BINTI SADIKAH
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. ZAINI BIN ETONG@ITHONG
2. ELVINA BINTI MARANDA
3. NASSY BINTI JIMY

14
ERNEST @ ROSDAH KAJUL @ ARIFIN
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. JUDIAH BINTI MOJIOU
2. HETTY AFZAN BT FADIL

15
ETHELYN BT. SINGAN
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. DAYANG SALBIAH BINTI ABD
RAHMAN

2. VIANDON MAIRON BAHANJA
3. DAHLAN BIN BIDIN
4. NORHANIM BT ABD JAMIL

5. ELOISE KAREN MANSANAH @
ELOISE SURAN

16
JERENA BINTI YAGANG
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. NUR KHAIRUL HUSNA BINTI ISMAIL

17
JOSEPHINE BINTI SABUT
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. NORAH BINTI KIMIN
2. MASDILA BT MAT HUSSIN @ GHANI

18
JULIAN ABAN
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU

1. MAZZIAH BINTI AHMAD
HARNIZAH NOOR DIANA BINTI MAT
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18 - GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG 2. HARNIZAH NOOR DIANA BINTI MAT

ROSLE

19
MELANY JINIH
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. FRANSISCA CHANDRA VOO

20
PETRONELLA ALBERT
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. JESVI TAISING
2. MARHANI IRIN

21
PILINAH BINTI YUDING
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. ASIAH YUNUS
2. STEPHANIE LIAU
3. JUSTERSAN JALUNAH

22
SUIDA BINTI MASUNDANG
- GURU AKADEMIK BIASA/GURU
PENOLONG

1. KARTINAH MAJININ

23 NORAINI BINTI ZAKARIA
- GURU PENOLONG AGAMA 1. MOHD HUSAIN BIN MAT ZAN

24 ZANARIAH BINTI YUSOFF
- GURU PENOLONG AGAMA

1. SUWAIBATUL ASLAMIYYAH BINTI
ABDUL ABAS

2. NORHASHIMAH BINTI ASMADAN
3. ZAIDI BIN KABIL

25 BANIUS KANGAU
- GURU PAKAR/ CEMERLANG

1. NORASIDAH BINTI JAMIAN
2. MISA BINTI MAISIN
3. PATRICK ANG WAI VUN

4. SAPILING @ MOHD ASRI BIN SITIM
@ ABDULLAH

5. NURSUHAILA BINTI ISMAIL

26 KUTILY @ SYLVIA BINTI GILONG
- GURU PAKAR/ CEMERLANG

1. DAYANG SUTINAH BINTI AWANG INI
2. NAJWA HANIM BINTI YUSOFF

27 MOHD RIZAL BIN LAKIM
- GURU PAKAR/ CEMERLANG

1. DORA BINTI ANJUM
2. NELSON MICHAEL JR

28 ABDUL RAZAK BIN ABD MAJID
- KETUA BIDANG BAHASA

1. JAMILAH BT BAKAR
2. BETTY FRANCIS
3. ADLIN BINTI ADANGKU @ GEORGE
4. MOHAMMAD NAZMI BIN RAMLI
5. HAPISAH BINTI MUHAMAD
6. SUIDA BINTI MASUNDANG
7. ARNI BT MAJOHN

8. ERNEST @ ROSDAH KAJUL @
ARIFIN

29 YUSNIZA BINTI AZALI
- KETUA BIDANG SAINS

1. CHRISTY KONG SIEW CHOO
2. JENNY BINTI GAI
3. RAPHAEL ANAK WILSON JANA
4. ETHELYN BT. SINGAN
5. BANIUS KANGAU
6. MOHD RIZAL BIN LAKIM
7. JUNAIDAH BINTI HAJI MOKHTAR
8. MELANY JINIH

1. NORASIDAH BINTI JAMIAN

2. SAPILING @ MOHD ASRI BIN SITIM
@ ABDULLAH

30
MAZREN BIN TIKUSAN @ MAZREN
BIN TAPUSAN
- KETUA BIDANG TEKNIK & VOKASIONAL

1. DYNAWATY BINTI SADIKAH
2. JERENA BINTI YAGANG
3. JOSEPH BIN DANIH
4. JOSEPHINE BINTI SABUT
5. EDDY AWING
6. PRINCHERO MAIRON BAHANJA
7. SALMIZA BINTI MAT ZANGGI
8. ZIZIMISRINAH BINTI ZAMAN
9. WONG LEE FONG
10. RAINAH MAKANTAL
11. BANI ISWADI BIN BANI AMIN

1. NUR KHAIRUL HUSNA BINTI ISMAIL

31 IDAWATI BINTI IKHWAN
- KETUA BIDANG KEMANUSIAAN

1. RIZUAN SHAH BIN ALIHAKATDIN
2. NELVICOLY JOHARI
3. VORIDY BIN BOJONG
4. SUTIJARI BT SHUKOR
5. SITI MUNIRAH BINTI YAHAYA
6. ROSNAH BINTI ZAKARIA
7. NORAINI BINTI ZAKARIA
8. ZANARIAH BINTI YUSOFF

9. WAN NURULLHAJAR @ BADRIYYAH
BT WAN MOHAMAD

10. SAMEINUL RAHIM MOHAMED
11. NATILIE BINTI KUINTIN

1. MOHD HUSAIN BIN MAT ZAN
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11. NATILIE BINTI KUINTIN

32 NORAH MARCUS
- PENGETUA/GURU BESAR

1. DAYANG KHURSIAH BINTI DATU
KADIR

2. SOO YONG HUAT
3. JAISIN BIN GOPORI
4. JESON BIN MAJIMAL
5. YAZID BIN MAHADI

1. ABDUL RAZAK BIN ABD MAJID
2. IDAWATI BINTI IKHWAN
3. YUSNIZA BINTI AZALI

4. MAZREN BIN TIKUSAN @ MAZREN
BIN TAPUSAN

5. DISIMON@EDMUND BIN GANSOI
6. RAZALI BIN ENDOT
7. FATIMAH BINTI JUSOH
8. ALEXANDER STANLEY GABAN
9. MARIUS BIN MALIBIN
10. WASNAH MATUJAL @ MATUZAL
11. JAFRY BIN LALANGI
12. JULIKA BINTI MAIBA
13. JOSNAH ALI AMAT@GUNSONGENG
14. DELINCING BIN LUMASA
15. DEVON ROY SATOR

16. YAU POOL CHERN @ JAU POOL
CHERN

33
DAYANG KHURSIAH BINTI DATU
KADIR
- PENOLONG KANAN

1. ABDUL RAZAK BIN ABD MAJID
2. IDAWATI BINTI IKHWAN
3. YUSNIZA BINTI AZALI

4. MAZREN BIN TIKUSAN @ MAZREN
BIN TAPUSAN

5. DISIMON@EDMUND BIN GANSOI
6. DEVON ROY SATOR

1. RIZUAN SHAH BIN ALIHAKATDIN
2. NELVICOLY JOHARI
3. VORIDY BIN BOJONG
4. DYNAWATY BINTI SADIKAH
5. LEONG SUK MEE
6. CHIN SIEW YEE
7. SUTIJARI BT SHUKOR
8. JOSEPH BIN DANIH
9. NELSON MICHAEL JR
10. PETRONELLA ALBERT
11. ADLIN BINTI ADANGKU @ GEORGE
12. CHRISTY KONG SIEW CHOO
13. ANDYWELSH MARTIN
14. PRINCHERO MAIRON BAHANJA
15. ETHELYN BT. SINGAN
16. SITI MUNIRAH BINTI YAHAYA
17. ROSNAH BINTI ZAKARIA
18. NORAINI BINTI ZAKARIA
19. ZANARIAH BINTI YUSOFF

20. WAN NURULLHAJAR @ BADRIYYAH
BT WAN MOHAMAD

21. SAMEINUL RAHIM MOHAMED
22. SALMIZA BINTI MAT ZANGGI
23. BANIUS KANGAU
24. MOHD RIZAL BIN LAKIM
25. KUTILY @ SYLVIA BINTI GILONG
26. JUNAIDAH BINTI HAJI MOKHTAR
27. JULIAN ABAN
28. ZIZIMISRINAH BINTI ZAMAN
29. WONG LEE FONG
30. RAINAH MAKANTAL
31. ARNI BT MAJOHN

32. ERNEST @ ROSDAH KAJUL @
ARIFIN

33. MELANY JINIH
34. BANI ISWADI BIN BANI AMIN

34 SOO YONG HUAT
- PENOLONG KANAN HEM

1. LEONG SUK MEE
2. PETRONELLA ALBERT
3. JAFRY BIN LALANGI
4. JULIKA BINTI MAIBA
5. JOSNAH ALI AMAT@GUNSONGENG
6. DELINCING BIN LUMASA

1. NUR EL-HANIZAH BINTI NUMAN
2. ASIAH YUNUS
3. JUSIP BIN SIBIL
4. MISA BINTI MAISIN
5. BETTY FRANCIS
6. MAZZIAH BINTI AHMAD
7. ZAINI BIN ETONG@ITHONG
8. DAHLAN BIN BIDIN

9. DAYANG SUTINAH BINTI AWANG
INI

10. HETTY AFZAN BT FADIL
11. FRANSISCA CHANDRA VOO
12. NORHANIM BT ABD JAMIL
13. ELVINA BINTI MARANDA
14. ASMIA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN
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15. FLORAH BINTI GUMPITAK
16. SALZIAHTY BINTI MIJIA
17. JENNY BINTI GAI
18. EDDY AWING
19. PATRICK ANG WAI VUN
20. NUR AFNI BT OMAR
21. NATILIE BINTI KUINTIN
22. MADZIM EDWARD BIN KIBUT

35 JAISIN BIN GOPORI
- PENOLONG KANAN KOKURIKULUM

1. CHIN SIEW YEE
2. KUTILY @ SYLVIA BINTI GILONG

1. JUDIAH BINTI MOJIOU
2. DORA BINTI ANJUM
3. SITI LIAH BINTI ATIN
4. JESVI TAISING
5. JUNEITHA @ JUNIAH GANTAR
6. VIANDON MAIRON BAHANJA
7. SANJERE @ AWANG BIN MUSTAH
8. KARTINAH MAJININ
9. JERENA BINTI YAGANG
10. MOHAMMAD NAZMI BIN RAMLI
11. WILBERT BIN UNGGAK @ ALFRED
12. RAPHAEL ANAK WILSON JANA
13. HAPISAH BINTI MUHAMAD

14. SUWAIBATUL ASLAMIYYAH BINTI
ABDUL ABAS

15. RAIMAH JALUDIN @ TUDIN
16. NASSY BINTI JIMY
17. KHATIZAH BINTI ALIJAR
18. LOH YEE LING
19. ROGELINE ISABEL BINTI JUANI
20. RATINAH BINTI MENATEO

21. ELOISE KAREN MANSANAH @
ELOISE SURAN

36 JESON BIN MAJIMAL
- PENOLONG KANAN PETANG

1. NUR EL-HANIZAH BINTI NUMAN
2. JUNEITHA @ JUNIAH GANTAR
3. SANJERE @ AWANG BIN MUSTAH
4. WILBERT BIN UNGGAK @ ALFRED
5. SALZIAHTY BINTI MIJIA
6. MADZIM EDWARD BIN KIBUT

1. DAYANG SALBIAH BINTI ABD
RAHMAN

2. CALLIXTUS GADANA
3. NORAH BINTI KIMIN
4. STEPHANIE LIAU

5. MASDILA BT MAT HUSSIN @
GHANI

6. JOSEPHINE BINTI SABUT
7. LARRY BIN OJINGKIN
8. PILINAH BINTI YUDING
9. NORHASHIMAH BINTI ASMADAN
10. ZAIDI BIN KABIL
11. SUIDA BINTI MASUNDANG
12. JUSTERSAN JALUNAH
13. NAJWA HANIM BINTI YUSOFF
14. NURSUHAILA BINTI ISMAIL

15. HARNIZAH NOOR DIANA BINTI
MAT ROSLE

16. MARHANI IRIN

37 YAZID BIN MAHADI
- PENOLONG KANAN TINGKATAN 6

1. RAZALI BIN ENDOT
2. FATIMAH BINTI JUSOH
3. ALEXANDER STANLEY GABAN
4. SITI LIAH BINTI ATIN
5. MARIUS BIN MALIBIN
6. WASNAH MATUJAL @ MATUZAL
7. ANDYWELSH MARTIN
8. JULIAN ABAN

1. JAMILAH BT BAKAR
2. ROKIAH BINTI SPIAN
3. FELIX@SALMAN BIN MAJAMUN
4. SHELDON BIN SANTI
5. JABITA BINTI SATING
6. FROZALINE HAZEL BANGKUAI
7. PAIN GAGAU

8. FITRIAH MAISARAH @ JUTIAH BT.
ABDULLAH

9. BIANIH BINTI KANGAU
10. LARRY ANDANG
11. RICHARD SAMIE KIOU
12. ALBOT TAM YIN KAU
13. ROSNAH JUYOH
14. ALLIEY CHANG YEN HA
15. GEORGE ALANG

(4/4)


